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Program Chairpersons 

Arthritis Larry Hawthorne larry.hawthorne@att.net  724-699-2521 

Barger Scholarship Dwight Fuhrman Fuhrman1970@comcast.net  717-578-3151 

Buddy Poppy Claresa Whitfield claresa1974@yahoo.com     610-322-1410 

ByLaws  Glenn R. 

Umberger Jr. 

Glenn.umberger@gmail.com 610-517-3455 

Children’s Coloring 

Contest 

Glenn Owen buck012@frontiernet.net  570-878-5577 

Communications Contest Dwayne 

MacKenzie 

ephratavfw@outlook.com 717-823-1002 

Community Service  Robert Emerick robert.emerick5566@yahoo.com     412-992-6580 

Diabetes Larry Hawthorne larry.hawthorne@att.net  724-699-2521 

Healthcare Award Ruth Fairchild fairchildra64@aol.com 724-544-4745 

Homeless Veterans David Gyger djc57@verizon.net   717-991-1473 

Legislative – National  Richard Casey commander@trappvfw.org   610-937-1438 

Legislative – PA Jessica King commander8430vfw@gmail.com 412-618-8902 

National Home  Ron Peters acavrp@hotmail.com 814-596-1698 

Patriot’s Pen Bill Lamond ta30chev@gmail.com 570-241-5875 

POW / MIA Dusten 
Zimmerman 

d.e.zimmerman@live.com 570-418-1379 

Safety Awards Brian Delaney vfwpost4712adj@outlook.com 570-575-3589 

Scouting  Randy J. Rice randy-rice@live.com        717-814-7914 

Smart-Maher Teacher  Glenn Owen buck012@frontiernet.net 570-878-5577 

Student Veterans Jesse Olson vfw.pa.sva@gmail.com 706-577-
7293 

Suicide Prevention Dave Dibelius pavfwrider@comcast.net       267-718-4475 

Veterans Court Jeff Puckett jeffpuckett153@yahoo.com 717-877-5702 

VMS (Veteran and 

Military Service) 

TBD 
 

 

VFW Riders  Anthony Warner 
Larry Bills 

anthony@gowarner.com       
lbills70@yahoo.com 

412-983-8669 
717-824-1614 

Voice of Democracy Vince Gavin vincentdangavin@gmail.com     570-862-2955 

Women Veterans  Amy MacKenzie pawomenvets@gmail.com  717-575-3982 
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